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National and Regional Classes
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Pro

1. 459 938Jake Weir
2. 1 853Taylor Mccoy
3. 9 804Cameron Wachtler
4. 912 754Deklan Henshaw
5. 779 730Tyler Billings
6. 118 724Connor Henshaw
7. 12 681Phillip Norris
8. 21 335Blake Taylor
9. 117 300Isaac Stonge

10. 111 208Nathan Mailloux
11. 25 81Justin Bolduc
12. 886 67Jordan Desjardins
13. 34 59Cale Callan

Pos. # Name Points

Pro Lite

1. 111 957Nathan Mailloux
2. 56 890Taylor Stewart
3. 22 834Hunter Scott
4. 431 759Currie Giesler
5. 28 573Jonah Laforest
6. 25 298Justin Bolduc
7. 13 285Nycholas Burnside
8. 24 233Mayson Sharp
9. 98 167Michael Island

Pos. # Name Points

Sport 600

1. 458 956Trent Weir
2. 175 807Patrick Fenton
3. 632 796Eric Bouskill
4. 979 599Caleb Stephenson
5. 501 574Dakota Karkoulas
6. 281 545Jacob Bégin
7. 914 511Andrew Ruggle
8. 615 508Adrian Schwandt
9. 194 401Justin Hayward

10. 985 369Clinton Miller
11. 837 331Joe Avery
12. 444 313Erik Williams
13. 679 252Ayden Blum
14. 1147 170Mikael Gelinas
15. 713 61Mack Hopkins
16. 222 44Lexon Strong

Pos. # Name Points

Trailsport 600

1. 222 263Lexon Strong
2. 517 127Joe Bidinot
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National and Regional Classes
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Trailsport 600

3. 691 116Brad Oglestone
4. 700 111Cody Hansen
5. 211 70Sean Balkos

444 70Erik Williams
7. 131 60Kyle Christopher

899A 60Wes Bristow
9. 933a 32Chad Worsdell

10. 200 30Jorden Peters
11. 790 28Zachary Houston

Pos. # Name Points

Junior/novice (10-15yrs)

1. 150 291Kye Doran
2. 740 271Carter Vanhorsigh
3. 116 269Derek Gosselin
4. 225 256Wynston Roes
5. 899 231Cameron Bristow
6. 100 228Trey Doran
7. 294 218Harry Makrigiannis
8. 839 191Nathan Poirier
9. 888 185Eliott Martel

10. 167 177Christian Williams
11. 310 166Connor Nontell
12. 502 136Zoe Karkoulas
13. 878 103Nate Stephenson
14. 170 68Jean-pierre Lessard
15. 311 40Knox Sheppard
16. 699 21Damien Corrier

Pos. # Name Points

Transition 2 (11-13yrs)

1. 116 297Derek Gosselin
2. 294 268Harry Makrigiannis
3. 100 257Trey Doran
4. 740 250Carter Vanhorsigh
5. 502 231Zoe Karkoulas
6. 888 226Eliott Martel
7. 128 208Matthew Rondinelli
8. 513 207Jacob Yarek
9. 699 197Damien Corrier

10. 167 194Christian Williams
11. 310 188Connor Nontell
12. 880 142Graydon Hatherley
13. 198 140Landon Telford
14. 889 138Callie Bristow
15. 311 133Knox Sheppard
16. 170 74Jean-pierre Lessard
17. 119 46Eli Perry
18. 721 35Tanner Kaufman
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National and Regional Classes
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Transition 2 (11-13yrs)

19. 487 21Morgan Foster

Pos. # Name Points

Transition 1 (8-10yrs)

1. 513 294Jacob Yarek
2. 910 278Nash Hayden
3. 311 238Knox Sheppard

319 238Gavin Burnett
5. 198 227Landon Telford
6. 109 213Rene Chartrand
7. 599 212Hunter Thorne

156 212Kaleb Polhill
9. 783 206Reegan Trafford

10. 705 188Carter Jory
11. 188 179Ryden Hatherley
12. 757 109Gage Stephenson
13. 119 62Eli Perry
14. 555 55Emile Tetreault
15. 124 21Dylan Sabourin

Pos. # Name Points

120cc Stock 1 - (4-6yrs)

1. 728 238Joseph Bidinot
2. 506 234Hudson Trusz
3. 254 229Rylan Harper
4. 108 206Cole Bradley
5. 213 201Deegan Giguere
6. 318 192Oaklyn Strachan
7. 181 191Jackson Baker
8. 103 162Kivor Davies
9. 868 149Tripp Latimer

10. 130 139Mackenzie Lintick
220 139Griffin Cody

12. 750 124Ryerson Vangennip
110 124Lennon Yandt

14. 823 115Aubree Penner
15. 647 103Jayden Mcintee
16. 129 96Deegan Sudsbury
17. 300 63Ellerie Yandt
18. 818 60Kolton Love
19. 816 57William Mulvihill
20. 629 55Hannah Roy
21. 881 51Harper Johnston
22. 414 38Mya Hall
23. 403 27Allie Tanguay
24. 123 26Drew Hackett

624 26Evan Wright
26. 157 22Wyatt Mckee
27. 811 20Mason Lessard
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National and Regional Classes
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

120cc Stock 1 - (4-6yrs)

28. 703 19Luke Ramsay
666 19Ben Burns

30. 828 18Karson Love

Pos. # Name Points

120cc Stock 2 - (6-10yrs)

1. 710 287Adrian Rea
2. 620 238Jacob Meyer

636 238Cooper Kingyens
4. 818 227Kolton Love
5. 747 225Kingsley Moskala
6. 728 224Joseph Bidinot
7. 506 219Hudson Trusz
8. 279 191Jillian Charbonneau
9. 213 190Deegan Giguere

10. 220 184Griffin Cody
11. 778 164Hayden Slot
12. 670 159Chase Oglestone
13. 254 143Rylan Harper
14. 110 114Lennon Yandt
15. 666 107Ben Burns
16. 201 101Grant Perovich
17. 318 77Oaklyn Strachan
18. 629 42Hannah Roy

Pos. # Name Points

120 Pro 206 1 B&s (6-7)

1. 620 292Jacob Meyer
2. 507 271Jade Bidinot
3. 115 264Colter Cody
4. 816 250William Mulvihill
5. 330 238Tucker Hayden
6. 213 234Deegan Giguere
7. 818 217Kolton Love
8. 107 216Jack Bradley
9. 670 189Chase Oglestone

10. 636 164Cooper Kingyens
11. 815 89Brooke Lee

Pos. # Name Points

Junior (14-17yrs)

1. 150 299Kye Doran
2. 225 255Wynston Roes
3. 144 249Shyann Gosselin
4. 899 232Cameron Bristow
5. 444 212Erik Williams
6. 839 175Nathan Poirier
7. 679 164Ayden Blum
8. 281 159Jacob Bégin

www.TracksideSoftware.com



Page 3 of 4Printed: 04/10/23 11:29 am

National and Regional Classes
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Junior (14-17yrs)

9. 822 147Miguel Gelinas
10. 194 123Justin Hayward
11. 878 24Nate Stephenson
12. 189 23Mason Casavant

Pos. # Name Points

Pro/am Women

1. 501 954Dakota Karkoulas
2. 574 887Hailey Belanger
3. 144 719Shyann Gosselin
4. 432 689Nikella Callan
5. 212 213Mia Meek

Pos. # Name Points

120 Pro 206 2 B&s (8-10)

1. 507 280Jade Bidinot
2. 401 240Connor Muir
3. 858 230Blythe Latimer
4. 279 212Jillian Charbonneau
5. 115 158Colter Cody
6. 636 107Cooper Kingyens
7. 757 80Gage Stephenson
8. 162 62Zack Hackett

Pos. # Name Points

Pro/am Vet

1. 985 667Clinton Miller
2. 809 513Paul Yarek
3. 909 426Shawn Elmhirst
4. 949 293Robert Bazuik
5. 112 243Paul Meek
6. 35 229Francois Turgeon
7. 98 190Michael Island
8. 535 160Gaby Tetreault

Pos. # Name Points

Novice 200-2 (9-12yrs)

1. 128 290Matthew Rondinelli
2. 188 250Ryden Hatherley
3. 910 236Nash Hayden
4. 880 223Graydon Hatherley
5. 166 210Sulla Sheppard
6. 705 198Carter Jory
7. 109 196Rene Chartrand
8. 401 190Connor Muir
9. 507 187Jade Bidinot

10. 783 163Reegan Trafford
11. 156 128Kaleb Polhill
12. 721 121Tanner Kaufman
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National and Regional Classes
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Novice 200-2 (9-12yrs)

13. 528 104Keaton Roy
933 104Deegan Wilson

15. 864 101Dawson Burns
16. 771 96Colby Streib
17. 122 87Will Silver
18. 509 63Chris Makrigiannis
19. 905 52Tristan Hall
20. 995 44Owen Thompson
21. 604 41Yianni Makrigiannis
22. 158 38Liam Polhill
23. 815 37Brooke Lee
24. 253 36Colton Harper
25. 145 20Hayden Belan
26. 555 19Emile Tetreault
27. 311 17Knox Sheppard

Pos. # Name Points

Novice 200-1 (6-8yrs)

1. 507 282Jade Bidinot
2. 115 271Colter Cody
3. 401 270Connor Muir
4. 858 240Blythe Latimer
5. 166 226Sulla Sheppard
6. 864 196Dawson Burns
7. 620 195Jacob Meyer
8. 113 189Ryder Jamieson
9. 253 154Colton Harper

10. 102 132Karis Davies
11. 145 123Hayden Belan
12. 816 118William Mulvihill
13. 494 101Cash Bazuik
14. 815 91Brooke Lee
15. 604 86Yianni Makrigiannis
16. 107 85Jack Bradley
17. 799 82Carsen Corrier
18. 274 62Raphael Lapointe
19. 279 50Jillian Charbonneau
20. 905 45Tristan Hall
21. 104 43Jase Lachapelle
22. 158 40Liam Polhill

404 40Gaige Kempton
24. 778 35Hayden Slot
25. 606 21Weston Laurin
26. 747 20Kingsley Moskala

219 20Eizak Jensen
28. 385 18Tatum Norkum
29. 995 17Owen Thompson

114 17Kayden Sabourin
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National and Regional Classes
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Utv Production 1000cc

1. 72 361Ken Avann
2. 357 253Thomas Beadow
3. 777 242Maxx Rock
4. 308 164Aaron Dipietro
5. 531 126James Mclean
6. 33 96Gren Callan
7. 91 86Brian Broekaert
8. 16 53Marc Blier
9. 632a 48Chris Brennan

10. 224 46Kody Tremblay

Pos. # Name Points

Utv Production 1000cc Turbo

1. 72 359Ken Avann
2. 876 358Tom Bennett
3. 700 265Cody Hansen
4. 777 234Maxx Rock
5. x3 223Darren Peters
6. 420 210Jeff Kaufmann
7. 74 178Patrick Bray
8. 357 167Thomas Beadow
9. 586 161Philippe Guertin

10. 182 158Gavin Caissie
11. 16 125Marc Blier
12. 531 122James Mclean
13. 308 115Aaron Dipietro
14. 925 114Todd Wicks
15. 33 106Gren Callan
16. 93 102James Tasikas
17. 204 80Luke Cloutier
18. 257 49Sach Remillard
19. 91 46Brian Broekaert

966 46Codey Stmartin
21. 427 44Pat Lessard
22. 969 23Brandon Cloutier
23. 204 22Luke Coutier

205 22Bob Cloutier

Pos. # Name Points

Transition Girls (8-13yrs)

1. 502 105Zoe Karkoulas
2. 889 96Callie Bristow
3. 124 90Dylan Sabourin
4. 487 84Morgan Foster
5. 507 80Jade Bidinot
6. 166 79Sulla Sheppard
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National and Regional Classes
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Ripper Snow Bike 110cc

1. 513 134Jacob Yarek
2. 311 99Knox Sheppard
3. 783 60Reegan Trafford
4. 170 35Jean-pierre Lessard
5. 145 30Hayden Belan

122 30Will Silver
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